(1a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open

Entry

66

33
47
40
64
65

63

Rider

Woodward, Tom
Chambers, Tracy
Whiteford, Jack
Gallop, Rachel Victoria
Jocelyn, Daniel
Reynolds, Jake
Woodward, Tom

Reynolds, Jake

Entries For Competition

Printed by Carole King at 28/02/2023 10:04:01

Horse

SHANNONDALE PEPPA

SUGARLOAF BLUE

SEAWOLF C

FIDELLA MISSOTI

FREELANCE Z

RAVELLO STAR

MBF CALM BEFORE THE STORM

NELSON

Printed by Carole King at 28/02/2023 10:04:01

Section

BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

90CM

90CM

90CM

90CM

Prestige Equestrian - 28 February 2023

Results Prize

0/47.40 0/44.25 25.00
0/52.90 0/47.45

0/51.23 0/48.98

4(K)/51.43 4(K)/46.00

0/52.85 0/47.66 25.00
1(1)/56.13 4(K)/52.58 Tkt

0/45.53 4(K)/45.68 Tkt

0/55.80 4(K)/52.10 Tkt



(2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entry

27
43
66
40
33
74
55
26
35
37
57
54
65

37

Rider

Ewell, Henrietta
Dunham, Hannah
Woodward, Tom
Jocelyn, Daniel
Whiteford, Jack
Brownbill, Stephanie
Betteridge, Megan Louise
Kamath, Anish
Snow, Shannon
Gloag, Imogen
Fernyhough, Joseph
Betteridge, Lauren
Woodward, Tom

Gloag, Imogen

Entries For Competition

Printed by Carole King at 28/02/2023 10:49:43

Horse

EWE'LL DO FRED

BROCKAGH LADY D'OR

SHANNONDALE PEPPA

FREELANCE Z

SEAWOLF C

CALCOURT MADEIRA

PEPITE D'OR

CABRI LOUVO

CLASSIC TOUCH Il

EMMETT HC

CAPRI

HORSE 1

MBF CALM BEFORE THE STORM

EMMETT

Printed by Carole King at 28/02/2023 10:49:43

Section

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

Prestige Equestrian - 28 February 2023

Results

0/46.01 0/37.81
4(K)/46.86 0/45.38
4(K)/47 54 0/46.45
4(K)/50.92 0/48.03
0/51.93 8(KK)/52.16
0/53.18 12(KKK)/51.40
0/44.33 0/43.24
4(K)/43.30 0/39.58
4(K)/47.23 0/41.15
0/45.90 4(K)/46.45
0/52.23 4(K)/52.41 Tkt
0/47.43 0/47.66 Tkt
0/48.16 8(KK)/48.14 Tkt

8(KK)/47.16 0/49.21 Tkt

Prize

30.00

25.00

30.00

1

PI



Entry

27
26
36
41
55
42
58
43
35
67
70

38

Rider

Ewell, Henrietta
Kamath, Anish
Snow, Shannon
Jocelyn, Daniel
Betteridge, Megan Louise
Jocelyn, Emma
Fernyhough, Joseph
Dunham, Hannah
Snow, Shannon
Woodward, Tom
Fiddes, Lilli

Gloag, Imogen

Prestige Equestrian - 28 February 2023

3 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Carole King at 28/02/2023 11:34:18

Horse

EWE'LL DO FRED

CABRI LOUVO

DUCESA DE LA CRUISE

GREANNANSTOWN ATOMIC

PEPITE D'OR

FRIEZE AZURE

CALCOURT BRIGHTSPARK

BROCKAGH LADY D'OR

CLASSIC TOUCH Il

SHANNONDALE AVATAR

INDY

BIG BANG

Results Prize
0/42.78 0/37.54 30.00
0/39.24 0/40.31 25.00
0/41.13 0/42.48 20.00

0/44.48 0/44.45
0/43.87 0/45.55

0/45.36 4(K)/48.28
4(K)/47.14 0/50.20
4(K)/41.50 4(K)/42.93
4(K)/42.60 4(K)/45.96
16(C:12)/65.25 4(K)/51.16
0/41.13 0/49.51 Tkt

0/45.31 8(KK)/53.40 Tkt

Printed by Carole King at 28/02/2023 11:34:18

PI



Entry

59
34
41
71
67
36
42
68
60
32
45
45
70
50
38
49
30

48

(4a) Senior Newcomers - First Round & (4b) Senior 1.10m Open

Rider

Fernyhough, Joseph
Whiteford, Jack
Jocelyn, Daniel
Fiddes, Lilli
Woodward, Tom
Snow, Shannon
Jocelyn, Emma
Woodward, Tom
Fernyhough, Joseph
Christie, Panda
Thackray, Chantal
Thackray, Chantal
Fiddes, Lilli
Gillespie, Sam
Gloag, Imogen
Gillespie, Sam
Ewell, Henrietta

Gillespie, Sam

Entries For Competition

Printed by Carole King at 28/02/2023 12:37:37

Horse

CALCOURT COUNTDOWN

FLIEGERIN C

GREANNANSTOWN ATOMIC

LAS VEGAS 200

SHANNONDALE AVATAR

DUCESA DE LA CRUISE

FRIEZE AZURE

OSPREY LAGERTHA

MARKET MONSIEUR

SIR VILLMER

STREAMWAY'S ERKEL

STREAMWAYS ERKEL

INDY

ROSSMOUNT TRENDY

BIG BANG

RAMIRO'S LEADING LADY

HUTCH

LOCKDOWN CRUISE

Printed by Carole King at 28/02/2023 12:37:37

Section

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

Prestige Equestrian - 28 February 2023

Results

0/44.20 0/41.08
0/44.36 0/42.31

0/43.55 0/44.04

0/42.70 0/47.11

0/45.33 0/49.82

0/41.23 4(K)/45.83
4(K)/46.60 0/49.43

0/45.00 4(K)/50.24

0/45.84 8(KK)/51.45
20(RK:12)/65.26 0/49.21
0/44.96 (KCR)/--.~- Elim-Ref
0/44.58 0/54.48 HC
4(K)/44.76 8(KK)/52.51 Tkt
0/43.43 4(K)/50.36 Tkt
0/45.25 4(K)/52.74 Tkt
0/40.50 4(K)/47.23 Tkt
4(K)/47.22 8(KK)/57.64 Tkt

0/44.95 0/48.70 Tkt

Prize

40.00

30.00

20.00

20.00

PI



Entry

46
69
68
53
73

28

(5a) National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier & (5b) Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the

Thackray, Chantal
Woodward, Tom
Woodward, Tom
Yallop, Alyssa
Yallop, Alyssa

Ewell, Henrietta

Rider

Prestige Equestrian - 28 February 2023

National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Carole King at 28/02/2023 13:17:26

Horse Section
STREAMWAY'S MEXICANA BM1.15
SHANNONDALE VARSITY BM1.15
OSPREY LAGERTHA BM1.15
LILIBET Il BM1.15
QATAR VD HEFFINCK BM1.15
| ELLIE JAY BUMBLE BM1.15

Printed by Carole King at 28/02/2023 13:17:26

Results

0/39.21 0/52.83
0/41.98 4(K)/56.28
4(K)/39.86 0/58.00
4(K)/37.95 0/58.20
4(K)/37.61 4(K)/58.96

4(K)/38.20 17(D:13)/72.25

Prize

50.00

30.00

P



Entry

53
44
29
46
34
28
69
20
51

21

(6a) Senior Foxhunter - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.20m Open

Rider

Yallop, Alyssa

Winter Fbhs, Elizabeth
Ewell, Henrietta
Thackray, Chantal
Whiteford, Jack

Ewell, Henrietta
Woodward, Tom
Carvalho Jorge, Marcio
Gillespie, Sam

Carvalho Jorge, Marcio

Entries For Competition

Printed by Carole King at 28/02/2023 13:49:50

Horse

LILIBET 1l

FERNHILL QUALITY STREET

ZAINO

STREAMWAYS MEXICANA

FLIEGERIN C

| ELLIE JAY BUMBLE

SHANNONDALE VARSITY

LINKIN PARK K

BUT NOT TILL NOW

NO RUSH ONE

Printed by Carole King at 28/02/2023 13:49:50

Section

1.20M

Prestige Equestrian - 28 February 2023

Results

0/37.31 0/51.90
0/33.30 0/55.98

0/40.91 0/57.20

0/39.83 4(K)/49.86
4(K)/40.21 0/58.21
0/42.44 4(4)/63.22
4(K)/41.30 10(KK:2)/61.65
0/40.53 8(KK)/58.10 Tkt
0/38.26 7(K:3)/62.28 Tkt

0/38.46 0/57.36 Tkt

Prize

50.00

35.00

1

PI



